Tussenuitslag Limburg Bokaal Afdeling Limburg dd 16-01-2016

Totaal
Ps ANS-nr
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1002614
1002962
1002937
8011023
8000028
8000029
1002931
1001394
1002512
8005014
1001351
1002938
1001310
1002415
1003039
1001332
1001422
1001427
1001334
1001340
1001349
1001410
1001331
1002211
1001430
1001402
1001416
1001386
1001388
8005018
1001326
1003018
1001305
1000853
1002636
1001330
8005001
8005002
1002640
1001406
1002392
1001409
1001312
1001333
1002908
1000832
1001300
1001431
1000856
1001356
1000849
1000839
1001421
1001393
1001425
1001325
1001319
1001350
1001423
1001400
1000451
1001313
1001432
1000186

Naam

Bea Gopal

Agnes van Laar
Ineke Kozole
Henny Scheepers
Jannie Fischer
Bert Swinkels
Marly Vervoort
Annie Jansen
Mirella Orri

Christien van den Aarssen

Math Vaessen

Els Palmen

Annie Fouwels

Ed Heurkens
Nathan Wierts
Frank Nellissen
Leo Reintjes

Hans Ottenheim
Andre Schouwenberg
Truus Schouwenberg
Chrit Tummers
Anny van der Heijden
zZvonko Glogovsek
Leo Janssen

Wilma Wismans
Paul Bouten

Willy Hendriks
Harm Duursma

Wim Brussen

Truus Bekkers
Vincenta Esquivel
Karin Bais

Jac Oosterhof
Patty Smulders
Ingrid Mulder
Mimi Jansen

Henny Peters

Wiel Theunissen
Arie Rangel

Ben Rongen

Frits van Luit
Truus Schoeber
Colin Martin

Fer van der Beele
Marly Jacobs

Wim van Dinter
Aggie van Schendel
Marjo Manders

Els Somers
Pauline Vaessen
Helena Bogers
Mien van Dinter
Jan Pijpers
Marianna Krans-Nowak
Marjan Litjens
Dicky Stok

Ellie Spatzier
Jan Voorter

Bas Pastors
Nettie Franssen
Henk Colaris
Karel Geluk

Linda Buis

Jos Mulder
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Tussenuitslag Limburg Bokaal Afdeling Limburg dd 16-01-2016

Totaal

Ps ANS-nr Naam BP1 BP2 BP3 BP4 BP5 BP6 BP7 BP8 Bonus
65 1000840 Leo Somers 19 13 27 19 0 0 0 0 78
66 1001415 Jan Rasenberg 27 17 23 11 0 0 0 0 78
67 1001429 Mat Klaassens 33 31 15 0 0 0 0 0 79
68 1002859 Wim Pijnenburg 13 27 23 19 0 0 0 0 82
69 8010002 Piet van Hal 0 45 43 0 0 0 0 0 88
70 1001398 Monique Konen-v.d. Berg 39 21 33 0 0 0 0 0 93
71 1001420 Piet Hermans 45 15 35 0 0 0 0 0 95
72 1002942 Patrick Kostons 19 17 17 43 0 0 0 0 96
73 1001424 Frans van Soest 31 11 33 23 0 0 0 0 98
74 1001389 Ronald Konen 45 23 9 23 0 0 0 0 100
75 1001401 Geertje van Amersfoort 21 31 25 27 0 0 0 0 104
76 1001320 Paula Maas 39 35 0 31 0 0 0 0 105
77 1001324 Gemma Hendriks 35 31 39 0 0 0 0 0 105
78 1001301 Theo Reinders 39 45 21 0 0 0 0 0 105
79 1002560 Franca van Bommel 37 0 31 41 0 0 0 0 109
80 1001306 Guus Vogelaar 43 25 29 15 0 0 0 0 112
81 1002272 Jill Konen 41 39 33 0 0 0 0 0 113
82 1001297 Bob van Rossum 29 21 33 37 0 0 0 0 120
83 1002391 Adriaan Bais 0 39 41 41 0 0 0 0 121
84 1001419 Corry Rasenberg 43 27 9 43 0 0 0 0 122
85 1001408 Harrie Rongen 31 29 33 31 0 0 0 0 124
86 1000828 Johan Bogers 33 41 21 45 0 0 0 0 140
87 1001387 Richard Konen 37 35 31 39 0 0 0 0 142
88 1001390 Hub van Amersfoort 39 21 37 45 0 0 0 0 142
89 1001311 Wies Wouters 45 43 37 21 0 0 0 0 146
90 1001309 Winnie van Rossum 41 39 37 31 0 0 0 0 148
91 1001315 Edie Hendriks 25 41 43 43 0 0 0 0 152
92 1000835 Willy Smulders 41 43 31 41 0 0 0 0 156
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